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Seznam ohrozenych

objekti Rajhrad

Obec

Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
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Cast obce
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad

BENEDIKTINSKA
BENEDIKTINSKA
BENEDIKTINSKA

Cisl
1312/2
1312/11
1727/2
1681/2
1682/2
1730/2
1705/2
1569/2
1731/2
1746
1751
1722/2
1720/2
1726/2
1728/2
1687/2
1717/3
1312/3
1312/20
1312/4
1312/5
1312/6
131277
1312/8
1312/9
2035
2037
2036

I

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/rajhrad/?order=91
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/rajhrad/?order=21
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/rajhrad/?order=31
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/rajhrad/?order=41
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/rajhrad/?order=51
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Rajhrad
Rajhrad
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Rajhrad
Rajhrad
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Rajhrad
Rajhrad

KLASTER
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
NA ALEJI

NA ALEJI

NA ALEJI

NA ALEJI

U PILE

U PILE

BENEDIKTINSKA
KLASTER
KLASTER
KLASTER
KLASTER
KLASTER
KLASTER
KLASTER
KLASTER
KLASTER
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO

43/-

108/-
128/-
134/-
136/-
206/-
360/-
529/-
-/151
-/166

331/-
-/141
-/11
-/12
-/13
-114
-/142
-115
-/16
-/167
-/17
-/18
-/19
-120
155/-

535/-
536/-
537/-
538/-
748/-
749/-
81/-

91/-

125/-
126/-

2050
1343
1331
1341
1329
1325
1327
1667/1
1686/2
1756/2
1586/2
1788
1833/2
1479/11
1479/10
1479/9
1479/8
1600
147977
1479/6
1596/2
1479/5
1479/4
1479/3
1479/2
1977/2
2015
2013
2011
2009
2007
2004/4
2005/2
2004/2
2004/1
1337
1335

20
20
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Rajhrad
Rajhrad
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Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
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Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
Rajhrad
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KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
KOMENSKEHO
NA ALEJI
OSTRUVEK
TOVARNI
TOVARNI

127/-
133/-
192/-
193/-
194/-
64/-
77/-
405/-
692/-
13/-
17/-

1333
1339
1317
1323
1321
1319
1476
1605
1551/31
1479/9
1479/5

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




